b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24004038
E24004039
E24004040
E24004041
E24004042

E24004043
E24004044

E24004045
E24004046

E24004047

Reported

05:59:51 12/07/24
10:04:06 12/07/24

12:26:33 12/07/24

12:52:16 12/07/24

13:40:27 12/07/24

15:27:01 12/07/24
18:44:38 12/07/24

20:44:33 12/07/24

21:12:27 12/07/24

04:44:50 12/08/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER RILEY CHILDRENS HOSPITAL,
FIRE 3456 S COUNTY RD 20 W,
STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

SUICIDE 627 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT H,
ATT/THR GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, OOC

EMS SICK 131 S EAST ST, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS 709 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG
SUSPICIOUS P/VS IRELAND ST & W WILSON ST,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26993/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

12/08/24



