

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24004038	05:59:51 12/07/24	EMS TRANSFE	RRILEY CHILDRENS HOSPITAL,		ACT
E24004039	10:04:06 12/07/24	FIRE	3456 S COUNTY RD 20 W,		ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG		
E24004040	12:26:33 12/07/24	SUICIDE	627 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT H,		ACT
		ATT/THR	GREENSBURG		
E24004041	12:52:16 12/07/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24004042	13:40:27 12/07/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24004043	15:27:01 12/07/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST FRANCIS, OOC		ACT
E24004044	18:44:38 12/07/24	EMS SICK	131 S EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E24004045	20:44:33 12/07/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24004046	21:12:27 12/07/24	EMS	709 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E24004047	04:44:50 12/08/24	SUSPICIOUS P/V	VS IRELAND ST & W WILSON ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 10					

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26993/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures